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O'Hara Girls Virtual 2 20-Feb-21 Yards
Cardinal O'Hara [COHS]

Time F/P/S Relay

Meet Results

Place Points Imbrov

Event# 1 Female 200 Medley Relay
2:18.70Y F A Relay
Hannah Walkowiak (SO)

Event # 3 Female 200 Free
2:12.79Y
2:26.71Y
2:29.38Y
3:04.24Y
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Event# 5 Female 200 IM
2:58.81Y
3:21.38Y
3:34.37Y
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Event # 7 Female 50 Free
28.80Y
29.09Y
29.12Y
29.14Y
33.93Y
34.54Y
36.79Y
39.23Y
39.34Y
41.45Y
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Event # 13 Female 100 Free
1:09.06Y
1:11.29Y
1:12.99Y
1:16.42Y
1:24.20Y
1:24.91Y
1:26.42Y
1:30.21Y
1:33.61Y
1:35.96Y
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Event # 15 Female 500 Free
6:27.79Y
8:32.08Y
10:31.74Y F

™

Cardinal O'Hara

Rylie Pellegrino (SO) Ava Devenney (SO)

Madison Gibson
Kathleen O'Hanlon
Maeve Bieter
Kellie McCarthy

Ava Soltycki
Kaitlyn Lacey
Julie Rutherford

Sheila Bennetta
Hannah Walkowiak
Anastasia Ciminera
Rylie Pellegrino
Julia Wilson
Gabrielle Adolph
Haley Bray

Anna McCarthy
Kayla McMenaminn

Maura Grady

Maeve Bieter

Ava Devenney
Anastasia Ciminera
Julia Wilson

Sarah Schumacher
Gabrielle Adolph
Julie Rutherford
Alexa Ferraiolo
Kayla McMenaminn

Maura Grady

Kathleen O'Hanlon
Veronica Pietrewicz

Adriana Pietrewicz

Sheila Bennetta (SR)

1.67
0.40
443
-7.50

0.22
454
3.48
2.88
255
-5.11
12.02

0.04

-0.20

13.74
-15.55
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Meet Results
O'Hara Girls Virtual 2 20-Feb-21 Yards
Cardinal O'Hara [COHS]
Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
Event # 17 Female 200 Free Relay
2:01.58Y F A Relay Cardinal O'Hara - -
Madison Gibson (SO) Hannah Walkowiak (SO) Sheila Bennetta (SR) Anastasia Ciminera (JR)
2:16.36Y F B Relay Cardinal O'Hara --- ---
Julia Wilson (SO) Sarah Cox (SO) Kellie McCarthy (JR) Ava Devenney (SO)
2:3496Y F C Relay Cardinal O'Hara --- ---
Patricia Delaney (FR) Kayla McMenaminn (JR) Haley Bray (FR) Sarah Schumacher (JR)
2:3543Y F D Relay Cardinal O'Hara --- ---
Maura Grady (SO) Alexa Ferraiolo (SO) Gabrielle Adolph (SO) Anna McCarthy (SO)
Event # 19 Female 100 Back
1:11.38Y F Madison Gibson --- --- 2.54
1:49.18Y F  Sarah Schumacher - - 8.21
1:40.97Y DQ F  Patricia Delaney - - -
Event # 21 Female 100 Breast
1:25.23Y F  Rylie Pellegrino - - 5.67
1:27.00Y F  Sarah Cox --- --- -2.78
1:35.55Y F  Kaitlyn Lacey --- --- 0.12
1:38.68Y F  Reese Watson “-- “-- -
Event # 23 Female 400 Free Relay
4:37.80Y F A Relay Cardinal O'Hara - -
Madison Gibson (SO) Hannah Walkowiak (SO) Anastasia Ciminera (JR) Rylie Pellegrino (SO)
5:10.36Y F E Relay Cardinal O'Hara --- ---
Kathleen O'Hanlon (JR) Julia Wilson (SO) Kellie McCarthy (JR) Sarah Cox (SO)
5:4531Y F B Relay Cardinal O'Hara --- ---
Maeve Bieter (SR) Julie Rutherford (SR) Kaitlyn Lacey (SR) Adriana Pietrewicz (SR)
6:01.27Y F C Relay Cardinal O'Hara --- ---
Ava Soltycki (FR) Haley Bray (FR) Veronica Pietrewicz (SO) Reese Watson (FR)
6:19.00Y F D Relay Cardinal O'Hara --- ---

Gabrielle Adolph (SO) Maura Grady (SO)

Anna McCarthy (SO)

Alexa Ferraiolo (SO)



