## **Meet Results**

## O'Hara Girls Virtual 2 20-Feb-21 Yards Cardinal O'Hara [COHS]

Time F	F/P/S Relay			Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Female 200 M	Medley Relay					
2:18.70Y F	A Relay	Cardinal O'Hara				
Hannah Walkowiak	(SO)	Rylie Pellegrino (SO)	Ava Devenney (SO)	Sheila Bennetta (SR)		
Event # 3 Female 200 F	ree					
2:12.79Y	F	Madison Gibson				1.67
2:26.71Y	F	Kathleen O'Hanlon				0.40
2:29.38Y	F	Maeve Bieter				4.43
3:04.24Y	F	Kellie McCarthy				-7.50
Event # 5 Female 200 I	M					
2:58.81Y	F	Ava Soltycki				
3:21.38Y	F	Kaitlyn Lacey				4.88
3:34.37Y	F	Julie Rutherford				
Event # 7 Female 50 Fr	ee					
28.80Y	F	Sheila Bennetta				-0.12
29.09Y	F	Hannah Walkowiak				
29.12Y	F	Anastasia Ciminera				0.47
29.14Y	F	Rylie Pellegrino				
33.93Y	F	Julia Wilson				1.90
34.54Y	F	Gabrielle Adolph				
36.79Y	F	Haley Bray				-0.02
39.23Y	F	Anna McCarthy				-0.86
39.34Y	F	Kayla McMenaminn				1.34
41.45Y	F	Maura Grady				
Event # 13 Female 100	Free					
1:09.06Y	F	Maeve Bieter				0.22
1:11.29Y	F	Ava Devenney				4.54
1:12.99Y	F	Anastasia Ciminera				3.48
1:16.42Y	F	Julia Wilson				2.88
1:24.20Y	F	Sarah Schumacher				2.55
1:24.91Y	F	Gabrielle Adolph				-5.11
1:26.42Y	F	Julie Rutherford				12.02
1:30.21Y	F	Alexa Ferraiolo				
1:33.61Y	F	Kayla McMenaminn				0.04
1:35.96Y	F	Maura Grady				-0.20
Event # 15 Female 500	Free					
6:27.79Y	F	Kathleen O'Hanlon				13.74
8:32.08Y	F	Veronica Pietrewicz				-15.55
10:31.74Y	F	Adriana Pietrewicz				

## **Meet Results**

## O'Hara Girls Virtual 2 20-Feb-21 Yards Cardinal O'Hara [COHS]

Time F/	P/S Relay			Place Points Improv	
Event # 17 Female 200 Fr	ee Relav				
2:01.58Y F	A Relay	Cardinal O'Hara			
Madison Gibson (SO)	3	Hannah Walkowiak (SO)	Sheila Bennetta (SR)	Anastasia Ciminera (IR)	
2:16.36Y F	B Relay	Cardinal O'Hara			
Julia Wilson (SO)		Sarah Cox (SO)	Kellie McCarthy (JR)	Ava Devenney (SO)	
2:34.96Y F	2:34.96Y F C Relay				
Patricia Delaney (FR)		Kayla McMenaminn (JR)	Haley Bray (FR)	Sarah Schumacher (JR)	
2:35.43Y F	D Relay	Cardinal O'Hara			
Maura Grady (SO)		Alexa Ferraiolo (SO)	Gabrielle Adolph (SO)	Anna McCarthy (SO)	
Event # 19 Female 100 Ba	ack				
1:11.38Y	F	Madison Gibson		2.54	
1:49.18Y	F	Sarah Schumacher		8.21	
1:40.97Y	DQ F	Patricia Delaney			
Event # 21 Female 100 Bi	reast				
1:25.23Y	F	Rylie Pellegrino		5.67	
1:27.00Y	F	Sarah Cox		2.78	
1:35.55Y	F	Kaitlyn Lacey		0.12	
1:38.68Y	F	Reese Watson			
Event # 23 Female 400 Fr	ee Relav				
4:37.80Y F	A Relay	Cardinal O'Hara			
Madison Gibson (SO)		Hannah Walkowiak (SO)	Anastasia Ciminera (JR)	Rylie Pellegrino (SO)	
5:10.36Y F	E Relay	Cardinal O'Hara	, ,		
Kathleen O'Hanlon (JR	₹)	Julia Wilson (SO)	Kellie McCarthy (JR)	Sarah Cox (SO)	
5:45.31Y F	B Relay	Cardinal O'Hara	, ,		
Maeve Bieter (SR)	•	Julie Rutherford (SR)	Kaitlyn Lacey (SR)	Adriana Pietrewicz (SR)	
6:01.27Y F	C Relay	Cardinal O'Hara			
Ava Soltycki (FR)	-	Haley Bray (FR)	Veronica Pietrewicz (SO)	Reese Watson (FR)	
6:19.00Y F	D Relay	Cardinal O'Hara			
Gabrielle Adolph (SO)		Maura Grady (SO)	Anna McCarthy (SO)	Alexa Ferraiolo (SO)	